
2026 Sweatshirt Price List - Golf EFFECTIVE 5.1.2025

Pricing Terms Subject to Change

DECORATION & EMBELLISHMENT PRICING

$5.00 Upcharge for each additional location of embroidery transfer or micro patch.

$10.00 Upcharge for additional location of felt and chenille appliques.

Please include 1 decoration as listed above

STYLE

90925

90927

STYLE NAME

The Ballast (S-XL)

The Ballast (2XL)

The Cypress (S-XL)

The Cypress (2XL)

EMBROIDERY, 
TRANSFER,
MICRO PATCH

$44.50 

$47.00 

$49.50 

$52.00

FELT &
CHENILLE
APPLIQUES

$49.50 

$52.00 

$54.50 

$57.00 


