

STYLE	STYLE NAME	EMBROIDERY, TRANSFER, MICRO PATCH	FELT & CHENILLE APPLIQUES
90925	The Ballast (S-XL)	\$44.50	\$49.50
	The Ballast (2XL)	\$47.00	\$52.00
90927	The Cypress (S-XL)	\$49.50	\$54.50
	The Cypress (2XL)	\$52.00	\$57.00

DECORATION & EMBELLISHMENT PRICING

Please include 1 decoration as listed above

\$5.00 Upcharge for each additional location of embroidery transfer or micro patch.

\$10.00 Upcharge for additional location of felt and chenille appliques.